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Women / 5 / Sr B3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessie Keogh251
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.475 9.2009.675 37.900
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Carlisle455
DGA

9.500 9.650 8.9509.425 37.525
2 1 4 3T 2 

2 

Miranda O'Herron212
Champions

9.375 9.475 9.0509.450 37.350
7 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Claire Hasty475
Metroplex

9.475 9.450 8.7759.500 37.200
3 4 2 7 4 

4 

Raquel Eichelmann244
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.350 8.9509.225 36.950
6 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Alexandra Aaltonen426
Texas Dreams 1

9.075 9.050 8.6009.250 35.975
13 8 5 8 6 

6 

Kensley Walters383
Trevinos

9.450 8.700 8.9008.800 35.850
4T 13T 9 5 7 

7 

Emma Gunn369
Stars

9.125 8.950 8.5509.200 35.825
10T 10 7 9 8 

8 

Shelby Aubuchon343
Pearland Elite

9.125 9.300 8.3758.200 35.000
10T 6 15 13 9 

9 

Elise Govia363
Stars

9.025 8.800 8.3508.725 34.900
14 12 10 14T 10 

10 

Quinneth Douglas380
Trevinos

9.150 8.900 8.4008.150 34.600
9 11 16 11T 11 

11 

Katelyn Adams166
Zero Gravity

9.000 8.250 8.8508.450 34.550
15 17T 12 6 12 

12 

Rebecca Isaac221
Acrotex

9.100 8.500 8.4758.375 34.450
12 16 13 10 13 

13 

Paityn Johnston290
TEGA

8.675 9.000 8.1508.525 34.350
17 9 11 17T 14 

14 

Miriam Rose Kessler217
Crenshaws

8.950 7.900 8.3509.000 34.200
16 19 8 14T 15 

15 

Cassidy Taylor292
Next Level

9.450 8.250 8.4007.850 33.950
4T 17T 17 11T 16 

16 

Monserrat Casas422
Texas Dreams 1

9.175 9.100 8.3007.300 33.875
8 7 20 16 17 

17 

Teah Eveleth181
Star Center

8.350 8.550 8.1508.350 33.400
19 15 14 17T 18 

18 

Charity Vore300
Next Level

8.425 8.700 8.1257.725 32.975
18 13T 18 19 19 

19 

Kalie Popelka425
Texas Dreams 1

7.650 6.250 7.7007.500 29.100
20 20 19 20 20 

20 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Rockwall High School


